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      Huge investments in R&D not only assure versatile solutions and great flexibility 

to meet the present market demands but also guarantee cost-effective product 

features and performances.

     The successful and lasting presence in North America, Europe, Asia, Australia, 

and South America, also strengthened by the prestigious TUV ISO 9001:2008 

certification and by many other specific product approvals prove LEFOO to be a 

qualified international manufacturer able to suit the most various and demanding 

technological requirements.

  LEFOO products and technology are widely used in industry of household 

appliances, petrochemical, metallurgy, electronics, electric power, textile, food, 

medicine, biology, papermaking, automobile manufacturing, machinery etc.

ABOUT LEFOO

   Hangzhou LEFOO Industrial Co.,Ltd is jointly invested by Zhejiang LEFOO 

Industrial Co.,Ltd and HK Hosung Industries Limited Company, It covers an area of 

50000 square meters with investment of 30 million dollars, and devotes continuous 

exploration and innovation to RO booster pumps, pressure switches, compressed 

air purification equipments etc.

   Besides a comprehensive range of standard products, LEFOO professional 

technological team and a well equipped R&D center make it able to offer specific 

customer solutions, especially designed to meet particularly actual requirements.



LFP201（DC motor）Items

Rotate Speed Range

Tube Size

Flow Range

Rollers

Motor Power

Motor Model

Voltage

Weight

25、50、100、150、200 、300

Tube thickness: 1.6mm,Inner diameter:3.2、4.8、6.4mm 

16# 、17#、25#

20-800

2 rollers

6-20W

37 series DC electric motor

12、24

0.5

LFP201 PRODUCT PARAMETER

LFP201 LFP204 Specification（ml/min,media: water)

Revolutions

LFP204 peristaltic pumps flow table

Tube/Inner diameter*
            Thickness

25

50

100

150

200

300

LFP201 pump drawings:

Pumps Pumps

17#

*

*

245

455

500

600

470 800
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