



LEFOO (GROUP) CO., LTD/ LEFOO INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD

Lefoo Industrial Co.,Ltd / Zhejiang Lefoo Sensing Technology Co., Ltd No.118, Changda Road, Linping Street, Yuhang District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 311100 China Mobile/WhatsApp/Wechat: +86-18268876736 E-mail: export14@lefoo.com https://en.lefoo.com.cn



QUICK-INSTALLATION PERISTALTIC PUMP LFP101-LFP201

ABOUT LEFOO

Hangzhou LEFOO Industrial Co.,Ltd is jointly invested by Zhejiang LEFOO Industrial Co.,Ltd and HK Hosung Industries Limited Company, It covers an area of 50000 square meters with investment of 30 million dollars, and devotes continuous exploration and innovation to RO booster pumps, pressure switches, compressed air purification equipments etc.

Besides a comprehensive range of standard products, LEFOO professional technological team and a well equipped R&D center make it able to offer specific customer solutions, especially designed to meet particularly actual requirements.

Huge investments in R&D not only assure versatile solutions and great flexibility to meet the present market demands but also guarantee cost-effective product features and performances.

LEFOO力夫

The successful and lasting presence in North America, Europe, Asia, Australia, and South America, also strengthened by the prestigious TUV ISO 9001:2008 certification and by many other specific product approvals prove LEFOO to be a qualified international manufacturer able to suit the most various and demanding technological requirements.

LEFOO products and technology are widely used in industry of household appliances, petrochemical, metallurgy, electronics, electric power, textile, food, medicine, biology, papermaking, automobile manufacturing, machinery etc.



LEFOO力夫 Pumps

• LFP201

LFP204 Specification (ml/min,media: water)

LFP204 peristaltic pumps flow table		
Tube/Inner diameter* Thickness Revolutions	17#	
25	*	
50	*	
100	245	
150	455	
200	500	
300	600	
470	800	

LFP201 PRODUCT PARAMETER

EFOO カチ

Items	LFP201 (DC motor)	
Rotate Speed Range	25、50、100、150、200、300	
Tube Size	Tube thickness: 1.6mm,Inner diameter:3.2、4.8、6.4mm	
	16# 、17#、25#	
Flow Range	20-800	
Rollers	2 rollers	
Motor Power	6-20W	
Motor Model	37 series DC electric motor	
Voltage	12、24	
Weight	0.5	

LEFOO DF

EFOO DE

LFP201 pump drawings:







